
UKCA REGIONAL BRANCH MEETINGS
A really good opportunity to keep up to date with all things Exhibition

Everybody's Welcome!

Industry Updates - from FACT to SMPTE, 

Apprenticeship schemes to Disability and Access 

support

Compare the Market always on hand update you 

and help via Cinema First

Networking with many contacts from Exhibition, 

Distribution and 3rd Party Suppliers

Film Insight of up and coming features provided 

by Tom Linay - DCM Head of Film

North and Midlands 

Q1 Electric, Birmingham Thursday 9 March

Q4 Light, Sheffield Tuesday 12 September

Scotland 

Q1 Grosvenor, Glasgow Thursday 16 March

Q4 Cameo, Edinburgh Tuesday 3 October 

London and South East 

Q1 Peckhamplex Wednesday 22 March

Q4 Komedia, Brighton Tuesday 17 October 

Wales

Q1 Maxime, Blackwood Thursday 23 March

Q4 Chapter, Cardiff Thursday 12 October 

West of England 

Q1 Regal, Redruth Thursday 20 April 

Q4 Everyman, Bristol Thursday 5 October 

Northern Ireland 

Q1 Movie House, Belfast Tuesday 19th May

UKCA Christmas Party
December 


